Competition Results

SRF-East Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Girls

Competition:
Ranking Team
1 Derbyshire
2 Leicestershire & Rutland
3 Nottinghamshire
4 Northamptonshire

Score
667
622
608
479

Individual
547
502
488
439

P8
50
60
70

0

Venue:
The Meres Leisure Centre, Grantham

4x2
70
60
50
40

Date
3 Feb 2013



Athlete Results

Competition:

SRF-East Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Girls

Ranking

BibNo Athlete

62 Katie Rowe

90 Charlotte Ripley
61 Corey Wilson

65 Megan Bruce

70 Niamh Warner
63 Abbie Queenan
71 Gemma Holland
83 Kiona McLennon
64 Rebecca Conway
73 Harriet Cooper
68 Harriet McKenzie
93 Jasmin Musgrove
89 Molly Ripley

72 Amy Shaw

91 Blaire Williams
82 Ella Palmer

66 Bethan Hudson
94 Keating Walters
84 Lucy Cousins

92 Lia White

69 Amber Griffiths
85 Courtney Padgett
95 Eden Sandy

Team

Derbyshire
Nottinghamshire
Derbyshire

Derbyshire
Leicestershire & Rutlan
Derbyshire
Leicestershire & Rutlan
Northamptonshire
Derbyshire
Leicestershire & Rutlan
Leicestershire & Rutlan
Nottinghamshire
Nottinghamshire
Leicestershire & Rutlan
Nottinghamshire
Northamptonshire
Derbyshire
Nottinghamshire
Northamptonshire
Nottinghamshire
Leicestershire & Rutlan
Northamptonshire
Nottinghamshire

Score

145
140
138
137
132
127
126
126
124
124
120
119
117
114
112
111
109
108
106
104
101

96

The Meres Leisure Centre, Grantham

Venue:

2LR 4LR

45
50

50

45

48
42
38

36
46
48

42
44

39
32

34

32
40

30

28
36

39
34

S

40
46

36
50
48

38

32

42
44
34

SB

50
46

44

37

34
41
37
48

30
41

32

SLJ

50
44
48
46
40

38
42

36

34

VJ

49

41
38
44
34
41
34
46
49
28

34

30

Date
3 Feb 2013



Competition:

Team Results

SRF-East Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Girls

Ranking
1

2
3
4

Team

Derbyshire

Leicestershire & Rutland
Nottinghamshire
Northamptonshire

Comp No Name

61
61
61
62
62
62
63
63
63
64
64
64
65
65
65
66
66
66

Corey Wilson
Corey Wilson
Corey Wilson
Katie Rowe

Katie Rowe

Katie Rowe
Abbie Queenan
Abbie Queenan
Abbie Queenan
Rebecca Conway
Rebecca Conway
Rebecca Conway
Megan Bruce
Megan Bruce
Megan Bruce
Bethan Hudson
Bethan Hudson
Bethan Hudson

Score
667
622
608
479

Event

2LR
S
SLJ
2LR
SB
SLJ
4LR
S
VJ
4LR
SB
VJ
2LR
S
SLJ
4LR
SB
VJ

Individual
547
502
488
439

P8
50
60
70

0

Perfl

23.7
5.47
2.12
24.5
77
2.24
53.5
5.37
54
52.5
68
47
24.5
7.38
2.14
53.6
70
36

Venue:
The Meres Leisure Centre, Grantham

4x2
70
60
50
40

Perf2
5.94
2.16
2.28
5.70

50
48
7.28
2.16

34

Perf3
6.47
2.17
2.36
5.02

51
49
7.36
0.00

36

Derbyshire (red)

Perf4

Best Ranking

23.7
6.47
2.17
24.5
77
2.36
53.5
5.70
54
52.5
68
49
24.5
7.38
2.16
53.6
70
36

Date

3 Feb 2013
Points

1 50
6 40
2 48
= 45
1 50
1 50
5 42
8 36
= 49
3 46
= 37
= 41
= 45
3 46
3 46
6 40
= 41
12 28



Competition:

Team Results

SRF-East Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Girls

Ranking
1

2
3
4

Team

Derbyshire

Leicestershire & Rutland
Nottinghamshire
Northamptonshire

Comp No Name

68
68
68
69
69
69
70
70
70
71
71
71
72
72
72
73
73
73

Harriet McKenzie
Harriet McKenzie
Harriet McKenzie
Amber Griffiths
Amber Griffiths
Amber Griffiths
Niamh Warner
Niamh Warner
Niamh Warner
Gemma Holland
Gemma Holland
Gemma Holland
Amy Shaw

Amy Shaw

Amy Shaw
Harriet Cooper
Harriet Cooper
Harriet Cooper

Score
667
622
608
479

Event

2LR
SB
VJ
2LR
S
SLJ
2LR
SB
SLJ
4LR
S
SLJ
4LR
SB
VJ
4LR
S
VJ

Individual
547
502
488
439

P8
50
60
70

0

Perfl

24.6
66
47

24.8

5.03

1.54

24.3
71

2.02

55.0

9.15

2.00

57.8
76
30

52.3

6.16
48

Leicestershire & Rutland (blue)

Venue:
The Meres Leisure Centre, Grantham

4x2
70
60
50
40

Perf2

48

4.48

1.76

2.12

9.73

2.06

43

0.00
48

Perf3

50

5.13

1.92

2.07

9.79

2.08

46

5.44
47

Perf4

Date
3 Feb 2013

Best Ranking Points

24.6 5 42
66 9 34
50 4 44

24.8 = 39

5.13 11 30

1.92 10 32

24.3 2 48
71 4 44

2.12 6 40

55.0 7 38

9.79 1 50

2.08 7 38

57.8 10 32
76 2 48
46 8= 34

52.3 2 48

6.16 7 38
48 7 38



Team Results

Competition:
SRF-East Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Girls

Ranking
1

2
3
4

Team

Derbyshire
Leicestershire & Rutland
Nottinghamshire
Northamptonshire

Comp No Name

82 Ella Palmer

82 Ella Palmer

82 Ella Palmer

83 Kiona McLennon
83 Kiona McLennon
83 Kiona McLennon
84 Lucy Cousins

84 Lucy Cousins

84 Lucy Cousins

85 Courtney Padgett
85 Courtney Padgett
85 Courtney Padgett

Score
667
622
608
479

Event

2LR
SB
VJ
2LR
S
SLJ
2LR
S
VJ
4LR
SB
VJ

Individual
547
502
488
439

P8
50
60
70

0

Perfl

25.8
62
53

25.2

9.30

2.05

28.2

7.02
46

56.9
65
42

Venue:
The Meres Leisure Centre, Grantham

4x2
70
60
50
40

Northamptonshire (green)

Perf2

54

8.78
2.08

7.05
44

38

Perf3

52

8.64
2.14

7.26
45

35

Date

3 Feb 2013

Best Ranking Points
25.8 10 32
62 11 30
54 1= 49
25.2 8 36
9.30 2 48
2.14 5 42
28.2 12 28
7.26 4 44
46 = 34
56.9 9 34
65 10 32
42 11 30



Competition:

Team Results

SRF-East Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Girls

Ranking
1

2
3
4

Team

Derbyshire

Leicestershire & Rutland
Nottinghamshire
Northamptonshire

Comp No Name

89
89
89
90
90
90
91
91
91
92
92
92
93
93
93
94
94
94
95

Molly Ripley
Molly Ripley
Molly Ripley
Charlotte Ripley
Charlotte Ripley
Charlotte Ripley
Blaire Williams
Blaire Williams
Blaire Williams
Lia White

Lia White

Lia White

Jasmin Musgrove
Jasmin Musgrove
Jasmin Musgrove
Keating Walters
Keating Walters
Keating Walters
Eden Sandy

Score Individual P8
667 547 50
622 502 60
608 488 70
479 439 0
Event Perfl
2LR 24.8
SB 68
VJ 49
4LR 51.9
SB 74
SLJ 2.05
2LR 25.4
S 5.00
VJ 52
4LR 55.9
S 5.63
SLJ 1.73
4LR 53.1
SB 70
VJ 46
2LR 26.8
S 6.28
SLJ 1.97
VJ 47

Venue:
The Meres Leisure Centre, Grantham

4x2
70
60
50
40

Nottinghamshire (orange)

Perf2

49

2.14

5.31
51

5.02
1.93

46
6.46

1.98
47

Perf3

48

2.15

0.00
53

3.79
1.88

46
6.76

2.00
50

Perf4

Date
3 Feb 2013
Best Ranking Points
24.8 = 39
68 = 37
49 = 41
51.9 1 50
74 3 46
2.15 4 44
25.4 9 34
531 10 32
53 3 46
55.9 8 36
5.63 9 34
1.93 9 34
53.1 4 44
70 = 41
46 = 34
26.8 11 30
6.76 5 42
2.00 8 36
50



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-East Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Meres Leisure Centre, Grantham 3 Feb 2013

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Derbyshire red 61 Corey Wilson 23.7 50

2 Leicestershire & Rutland blue 70 Niamh Warner 24.3 48

= Derbyshire red 62 Katie Rowe 24.5 45

= Derbyshire red 65 Megan Bruce 24.5 45

5 Leicestershire & Rutland blue 68 Harriet McKenzie 24.6 42

= Leicestershire & Rutland blue 69 Amber Griffiths 24.8 39

= Nottinghamshire orange 89 Molly Ripley 24.8 39

8 Northamptonshire green 83 Kiona McLennon 25.2 36

9 Nottinghamshire orange 91 Blaire Williams 25.4 34

10 Northamptonshire green 82 Ella Palmer 25.8 32

11 Nottinghamshire orange 94 Keating Walters 26.8 30

12 Northamptonshire green 84 Lucy Cousins 28.2 28



Results Sheet

Competition:
SRF-East Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Girls

Ranking

(=Y

QUOWoO~NOOUOILA, WNPE

Team

Nottinghamshire
Leicestershire & Rutland
Derbyshire
Nottinghamshire
Derbyshire

Derbyshire
Leicestershire & Rutland
Nottinghamshire
Northamptonshire
Leicestershire & Rutland

Colour

orange
blue
red
orange
red

red
blue
orange
green
blue

BibNo

90
73
64
93
63
66
71
92
85
72

Venue:

4 Lap Race

The Meres Leisure Centre, Grantham

Name

Charlotte Ripley
Harriet Cooper
Rebecca Conway
Jasmin Musgrove
Abbie Queenan
Bethan Hudson
Gemma Holland
Lia White
Courtney Padgett
Amy Shaw

Best

51.9
52.3
52.5
53.1
53.5
53.6
55.0
55.9
56.9
57.8

Points

50
48
46
44
42
40
38
36
34
32

Date
3 Feb 2013



Results Sheet

Competition:
SRF-East Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Girls
Ranking Code Team Colour
1 05 Nottinghamshire orange
2 02 Leicestershire & Rutland blue
3 01 Derbyshire red

8 Lap Paarlauf

Venue: Date
The Meres Leisure Centre, Grantham 3 Feb 2013
Heat Final Performance Points
1:43.5 0.0 1:43.5 70.0
1:44.7 0.0 1:44.7 60.0

1:45.1 0.0 1:45.1 50.0



Results Sheet

Competition:
SRF-East Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Girls
Ranking Code Team Colour
1 01 Derbyshire red
2 02 Leicestershire & Rutland blue
3 05 Nottinghamshire orange
4 04 Northamptonshire green

Heat

1:35.4
1:39.7
1:40.5
1:42.2

Venue:

The Meres Leisure Centre, Grantham

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

4 x 2 Lap Relay

Performance

1:35.4
1:39.7
1:40.5
1:42.2

Points

70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0

Date
3 Feb 2013



Results Sheet

Competition:
SRF-East Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Girls

Ranking

e

P OOWO~NOOULA_WDNPE

Team

Leicestershire & Rutland
Northamptonshire
Derbyshire
Northamptonshire
Nottinghamshire
Derbyshire
Leicestershire & Rutland
Derbyshire
Nottinghamshire
Nottinghamshire
Leicestershire & Rutland

Colour

blue
green
red
green
orange
red
blue
red
orange
orange
blue

BibNo

71
83
65
84
94
61
73
63
92
91
69

Venue:

Shot

The Meres Leisure Centre, Grantham

Name

Gemma Holland
Kiona McLennon
Megan Bruce
Lucy Cousins
Keating Walters
Corey Wilson
Harriet Cooper
Abbie Queenan
Lia White

Blaire Williams
Amber Griffiths

Best

9.79
9.30
7.38
7.26
6.76
6.47
6.16
5.70
5.63
531
5.13

Points

50
48
46
44
42
40
38
36
34
32
30

Date
3 Feb 2013



Results Sheet

Competition:
SRF-East Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Girls
Ranking Team Colour BibNo
1 Derbyshire red 62
2 Leicestershire & Rutland blue 72
3 Nottinghamshire orange 90
4 Leicestershire & Rutland blue 70
= Derbyshire red 66
= Nottinghamshire orange 93
= Derbyshire red 64
= Nottinghamshire orange 89
9 Leicestershire & Rutland blue 68
10 Northamptonshire green 85

11 Northamptonshire green 82

Venue:

Speed Bounce

The Meres Leisure Centre, Grantham

Name

Katie Rowe

Amy Shaw
Charlotte Ripley
Niamh Warner
Bethan Hudson
Jasmin Musgrove
Rebecca Conway
Molly Ripley
Harriet McKenzie
Courtney Padgett
Ella Palmer

Total

77
76
74
71
70
70
68
68
66
65
62

Points

50
48
46
44
41
41
37
37
34
32
30

Date
3 Feb 2013



Results Sheet

Competition:
SRF-East Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Girls

Ranking

(=Y

QUOWoO~NOOUOILA, WNPE

Team

Derbyshire

Derbyshire

Derbyshire
Nottinghamshire
Northamptonshire
Leicestershire & Rutland
Leicestershire & Rutland
Nottinghamshire
Nottinghamshire
Leicestershire & Rutland

Colour

red

red

red
orange
green
blue
blue
orange
orange
blue

BibNo

62
61
65
90
83
70
71
94
92
69

Venue:

The Meres Leisure Centre, Grantham

Name

Katie Rowe
Corey Wilson
Megan Bruce
Charlotte Ripley
Kiona McLennon
Niamh Warner
Gemma Holland
Keating Walters
Lia White
Amber Griffiths

Standing Long Jump

Best

2.36
2.17
2.16
2.15
2.14
2.12
2.08
2.00
1.93
1.92

Points

50
48
46
44
42
40
38
36
34
32

Date
3 Feb 2013



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-East Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Meres Leisure Centre, Grantham 3 Feb 2013

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1= Derbyshire red 63 Abbie Queenan 54 49

1= Northamptonshire green 82 Ella Palmer 54 49

3 Nottinghamshire orange 91 Blaire Williams 53 46

4 Leicestershire & Rutland blue 68 Harriet McKenzie 50 44

= Derbyshire red 64 Rebecca Conway 49 41

= Nottinghamshire orange 89 Molly Ripley 49 41

7 Leicestershire & Rutland blue 73 Harriet Cooper 48 38

= Leicestershire & Rutland blue 72 Amy Shaw 46 34

= Northamptonshire green 84 Lucy Cousins 46 34

= Nottinghamshire orange 93 Jasmin Musgrove 46 34

11 Northamptonshire green 85 Courtney Padgett 42 30

12 Derbyshire red 66 Bethan Hudson 36 28

Nottinghamshire orange 95 Eden Sandy 50 0
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